ETA5196
www.etasolution.com                          Empower, Transcend, Achieve!
ETA5196 Rev 1.0 1
PMU with 24V Current Limit Switch and 200mA Linear Regulator
DESCRIPTION
FEATURES
ETA5196 is a power management unit(PMU) consisting
of a 24V current limit switch and a 200mA LDO linear

optional
optional
ORDERING INFORMATION
PART No. PACKAGE
TOP
MARK Pcs/Reel
ETA5196V030S2G SOT23-6 I2YW 3000
 ETA5196V070S2G SOT23-6 IdYW 3000
 ETA5196V100S2G SOT23-6 IC|YW 3000
 ETA5196V066S8A SOP8
ETA5196
  00066
 YWWXL
4000
ETA5196
www.etasolution.com                          Empower, Transcend, Achieve!
ETA5196 Rev 1.0 2
PIN CONFIGURATION ABSOLUTE MAXIMUM RATINGS
5
1
2